
WOMEN'S DIVISION TEAM REPS ADDRESS EMAIL PHONE
(List Main Contact First)

Carroll University Amanda Tschan
4636 S Racine Ave
New Berlin Wi 53146 atschan@pio.carrollu.edu 262-470-4198

UW-Eau Claire A Ashley Howard
1304 Jefferson Court
Eau Claire, WI 54701 howarash@uwec.edu 715-613-1495

UW-Eau Claire B Ashley Howard
1304 Jefferson Court
Eau Claire, WI 54701 howarash@uwec.edu 715-613-1495

UW-Green Bay Danielle Jerominski jeroda06@uwgb.edu 414-719-1005

UW-La Crosse A Holly Vogelsang
520 N 9th Street
La Crosse, WI 54601 vogelsan.holl@uwlax.edu 262-352-5035

Team Email womensclubvb@uwlax.edu
Jenn Johnas - VP johnas.jenn@uwlax.edu
Laura Neubert - Treasurer neubert.laur@uwlax.edu

UW-La Crosse B Holly Vogelsang
520 N 9th Street
La Crosse, WI 54601 vogelsan.holl@uwlax.edu 262-352-5035

Katie Gannon gannon.kath@uwlax.edu 507-271-3001

UW-Oshkosh Deneil Hotson 
710A Jackson St.
Oshkosh, WI 54901 hotsod73@uwosh.edu 414-534-4021

Michelle Koster
620 W Irving St.
Oshkosh, WI 54901 michkoster@gmail.com 920-896-2934

UW-Platteville Mary Cartier 
820 West Main Street
Platteville, WI 52818 cartierm@uwplatt.edu 414-758-9898

UW-River Falls Shelly Kearns shelly.kearns@my.uwrf.edu 715-410-855

UW-Stevens Point A Erica Cota
1635 College Avenue
Stevens Point WI 54481 Ecota404@uwsp.edu 920-379-2127 

Brooke Walsh BWals402@uwsp.edu 715-965-3696 

UW-Stout Morgan Pass
414 14th Avenue West Apt. 2
Menomnie WI, 54751 passm5635@my.uwstout.edu 612-770-8273

Chelsea Lavold
602 12th Avenue, Menomonie, 
WI, 54751 lavoldc@my.uwstout.edu 608-498-1391

UW-Superior Ashley Green agreene1@uwsuper.edu

UW-Whitewater A Anne Koberstein
118 S Prairie Street
Whitewater WI 53190 koberstear27@uww.edu 608-770-6698

UW-Whitewater B Danielle Straw strawdl04@uww.edu 608-751-5463


